S T E E L I T ®  P R O D U C T R A N G E  2 0 2 0
PREMIUM QUALITY
STEEL DOORS
Visit us at www.steelitni.com
Notice the difference
“ “Pre-finished internal steel doors
Fit your home with superior internal steel doors with
STEELIT®. STEELIT® doors feature elegant, authentic

W 1775 x H 2114 mm
STEELIT® CLASSIC 8
2 x SIDE Modular Classic 8
W 1736 x H 2500 mm
STEELIT® CLASSIC 8 DUO
1 x TOP Modular TMT200
W 3536 x H 2114 mm
STEELIT® MODERN 4 DUO
4 x SIDE Modular Modern 4
CLASSIC 4 MODERN UNICLASSIC 6 MODERN 3CLASSIC 8 MODERN 4
Available dimensions STEELIT® TOP MODULAR
STEELIT® TOP TMT100 TMT101 TMT102 TMT200 TMT201 TMT202
Height x Width 386 x 875 mm 386 x 1325 mm 386 x 1175 mm 386 x 1736 mm 386 x 2186 mm 386 x 2636 mm
TMT+100 TMT+101 TMT+102 TMT+200 TMT+201 TMT+202
Height x Width 486 x 875 mm 486 x 1325 mm 486 x 1175 mm 486 x 1736 mm 486 x 2186 mm 486 x 2636 mm
TMT102 - TMT+102
Over single door with 1 SIDE MODULAR each to left and right.
TMT101 - TMT+101
Over single door with 1 SIDE MODULAR.
TMT100 - TMT+100
Over single door.
TMT200 - TMT+200
Over DUO door.
TMT201 - TMT+201
Over DUO door with 1 SIDE MODULAR.
TMT202 - TMT+202
Over DUO door with 1 SIDE MODULAR each to left and right.
Available dimensions STEELIT® SIDE MODULAR
STEELIT® SIDE Classic Modern
4 6 8 12 UNI 3 4